Ordinance	Resolution Title
Number	
2021-10	Resolution No. 2021-10 of the Village Council of the Village of Estero, Florida, Approving the Second Budget Amendment for Fiscal Year 2020-2021 to Approve Use of Additional Village Funds and Provide a Funding Transfer for
	Corkscrew Road/Puente Lane Traffic Signal; and Providing an Effective Date.
<u>2021-12</u>	A RESOLUTION OF THE VILLAGE COUNCIL OF THE VILLAGE OF ESTERO, FLORIDA, APPROVING THE THIRD BUDGET AMENDMENT FOR FISCAL YEAR
	2020-2021 TO APPROVE USE OF ADDITIONAL VILLAGE FUNDS AND PROVIDE A FUNDING TRANSFER FOR WILLIAMS ROAD & ATLANTIC GULF BOULEVARD INTERSECTION IMPROVEMENTS; AND PROVIDING AN EFFECTIVE DATE.
2021-14	A RESOLUTION OF THE VILLAGE COUNCIL OF THE VILLAGE OF ESTERO, FLORIDA, APPROVING A BUDGET AMENDMENT FOR FISCAL YEAR 2020-2021 TO PROVIDE FUNDING FOR CONSULTANT ASSISTANCE FOR THE ACQUISTION AND IMPLEMENTATION OF COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT SOFTWARE; AND PROVIDING AN EFFECTIVE DATE.
2021-15	A Resolution of the Village Council of the Village of Estero, Florida, Determining The Proposed Millage Rate for Fiscal Year 2021-2022, Setting The Date, Time and Place for the Public Hearings Required by State Law; Directing Staff to Transmit Necessary Documentation Pursuant to the Requirements of Florida Statutes and The Rules and Regulations of the Department of Revenue of the State of Florida; and Providing an Effective Date.
2021-17	Resolution 2021-17 First Public Hearing and Adoption of the Tentative Ad Valorem Tax Rate and Budget
2021-18	Resolution 2021-18 of the Village Council of the Village of Estero, Lee County, Florida, Adopting the Tentative Budget for Fiscal Year 2021-2022;
2021-21	Final Public Hearing and Adoption of the Tentative Ad Valorem Tax Rate and Budget A Resolution of the Village Council of the Village of Estero, Lee County, Florida, Adopting the Final Levying of Ad Valorem Taxes for the Village of Estero, Lee County, Florida, for Fiscal Year 2021-2022; and Providing an Effective Date
2021-23	Resolution of the Village Council of Village of Estero, Florida, Approving the Final Budget Amendment for Fiscal Year 2020- 2021; and Providing an Effective Date.